
Florida Atlantic Uni () -vs- Jacksonville State Univ ()
01/11/99 at Jacksonville, AL

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 73

Jacksonville State Univ 81

Date: 01/11/99
Time: 5:00 PM
Attendance: 275
Site: Jacksonville, AL
Referees: Williams, Silvia, Bargo

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 33 40 73
Jacksonville State Univ 36 45 81

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Andrews, Sheridan * 22 5-11 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 3 1 1 0 0 11
24 Mosley, Rita * 37 2-6 1-1 1-2 6-4 10 1 7 2 0 0 6
05 Moses, Yonka * 28 1-12 0-2 3-4 2-4 6 3 3 3 0 1 5
12 Gibson, April * 12 2-4 0-0 1-3 3-0 3 4 0 1 0 0 5
20 Madson, Jill * 25 2-5 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 1 1 0 0 0 4
03 Matthews, LaTorria 29 8-15 4-8 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 2 0 0 20
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 8 3-6 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 7
42 Culina, Sanja 12 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 0 5
11 Jones, Chantale 8 2-6 1-4 0-1 2-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 5
23 Decker, Barbie 8 0-1 0-1 3-4 0-4 4 0 1 1 0 0 3
14 Bodily, Ashley 8 1-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2
33 Cody, Tyonte 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-73 7-19 10-21 23-27 50 24 15 12 0 1 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-73   38.4 % 7-19   36.8 % 10-21   47.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Baswell, Lisa * 36 8-16 1-3 15-16 3-7 10 3 0 3 4 2 32
35 Mayes, Heather * 40 4-11 4-10 4-5 0-5 5 0 3 2 0 0 16
42 Trau, Betsy * 31 3-6 1-3 1-2 2-3 5 2 2 0 0 1 8
22 Baswell, Laura * 18 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
24 Cowser, Latoya * 11 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 1 0 1 1 0 2
54 Thomas, Lateatrice 21 3-9 0-0 4-7 4-7 11 4 0 4 0 0 10
30 Harden, Karen 29 4-7 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 2 1 0 0 9
33 Simmons, Tanya 10 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2
51 Douglas, Nicole 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-53 6-16 29-36 9-32 41 19 10 12 5 5 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-53   43.4 % 6-16   37.5 % 29-36   80.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 33

Jacksonville State Univ 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Andrews, Sheridan 9 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
24 Mosley, Rita 19 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 1 0 0 2
5 Moses, Yonka 11 0-6 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
20 Madson, Jill 15 1-3 0-0 0-1 1-3 4 0 1 0 0 0 2
3 Matthews, LaTorria 9 4-5 2-3 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 2 0 0 10
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 8 3-6 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 7
42 Culina, Sanja 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
11 Jones, Chantale 5 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
23 Decker, Barbie 4 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 3
14 Bodily, Ashley 5 1-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
33 Cody, Tyonte 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-35 3-7 4-10 11-16 27 13 8 7 0 0 33
37.1 % 42.9 % 40.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Baswell, Lisa 20 5-10 1-3 6-6 0-5 5 1 0 3 2 1 17
35 Mayes, Heather 20 3-7 3-7 1-2 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 10
42 Trau, Betsy 14 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 2 2 0 0 1 1
22 Baswell, Laura 13 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
24 Cowser, Latoya 10 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
54 Thomas, Lateatrice 4 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
30 Harden, Karen 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Simmons, Tanya 5 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
51 Douglas, Nicole 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-24 4-10 14-16 1-16 17 9 5 5 2 4 36
37.5 % 40.0 % 87.5 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 40

Jacksonville State Univ 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Andrews, Sheridan 13 5-8 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 11
24 Mosley, Rita 18 1-4 1-1 1-2 5-2 7 0 4 1 0 0 4
5 Moses, Yonka 17 1-6 0-1 3-4 1-2 3 2 2 2 0 1 5
12 Gibson, April 7 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
20 Madson, Jill 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
3 Matthews, LaTorria 20 4-10 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 10
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 5 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
11 Jones, Chantale 3 1-2 0-1 0-1 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
23 Decker, Barbie 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bodily, Ashley 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
33 Cody, Tyonte 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-38 4-12 6-11 12-11 23 11 7 5 0 1 40
39.5 % 33.3 % 54.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Baswell, Lisa 16 3-6 0-0 9-10 3-2 5 2 0 0 2 1 15
35 Mayes, Heather 20 1-4 1-3 3-3 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 0 6
42 Trau, Betsy 17 3-6 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 7
22 Baswell, Laura 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Cowser, Latoya 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
54 Thomas, Lateatrice 17 3-8 0-0 2-5 4-7 11 2 0 3 0 0 8
30 Harden, Karen 19 4-5 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 3 2 1 0 0 9
33 Simmons, Tanya 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
51 Douglas, Nicole 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-29 2-6 15-20 8-16 24 10 5 7 3 1 45
48.3 % 33.3 % 75.0 %


